
Subject: Why Netflix's MST3K Didn't Work
Posted by TMC on Sat, 24 Dec 2022 07:21:03 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=ZlWesQinQD8

A look back at the Netflix seasons of MST3K in contrast to classic MST3K which compares the
classic episode Space Mutiny and the Netflix episode Cry Wilderness.

0:00 Intro
6:19 Research
9:19 The Episodes
14:32 Riff to Riff
16:33 The Obscure
20:16 Running Jokes
22:21 Best Riffs
23:32 Worst Riffs
25:40 Botched Riffs
30:45 Verbosity/Delivery
33:18 The Host Segments
40:16 The Hosts Themselves
47:23 The Writing
58:20 The Poly Ticks
1:02:31 The Gizmoplex
1:09:11 Misc thoughts
1:13:41 Conclusion

Subject: Re: Why Netflix's MST3K Didn't Work
Posted by Anonymous on Wed, 22 Mar 2023 15:36:14 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

Originally posted by: Emon kofil

>  https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=ZlWesQinQD8 
>  
>  A look back at the Netflix seasons of MST3K in contrast to classic MST3K which compares the
classic episode Space Mutiny and the Netflix episode Cry Wilderness. 
>  
>  0:00 Intro 
>  6:19 Research 
>  9:19 The Episodes 
>  14:32 Riff to Riff 
>  16:33 The Obscure 
>  20:16 Running Jokes 
>  22:21 Best Riffs 
>  23:32 Worst Riffs 
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>  25:40 Botched Riffs 
>  30:45 Verbosity/Delivery 
>  33:18 The Host Segments 
>  40:16 The Hosts Themselves 
>  47:23 The Writing 
>  58:20 The Poly Ticks 
>  1:02:31 The Gizmoplex 
>  1:09:11 Misc thoughts 
>  1:13:41 Conclusion
>  47:23 The Writing 
>  58:20 The Poly Ticks 
>  1:02:31 The Gizmoplex 
>  1:09:11 Misc thoughts 
>  1:13:41 Conclusion
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